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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sam Roach1724
YellJack

13.500 13.500 13.00012.900 11.60013.200 77.700
1 2 1 1T 5T 7 1 

1 

Brian Hosmer986
Michigan

13.050 12.000 12.40011.800 13.80013.700 76.750
7 4 7 8 2 1 2 

2 

Wesley Knudson388
Danik

13.250 11.700 12.80012.100 11.70013.600 75.150
3T 6T 4T 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Maxim Ryzhuk444
Desert

13.000 11.500 13.00011.100 12.60013.400 74.600
8T 8T 14T 1T 4 2 4 

4 

Ashton O'Connor389
Danik

12.650 11.500 12.60012.300 11.50012.800 73.350
13T 8T 3 7 9T 8T 5 

5 

Isaac Bast531
Foothills

12.950 12.800 12.10011.100 11.80012.500 73.250
10T 3 14T 10 15T 4 6 

6 

Will Lavanakul1657
West Coast

13.000 13.600 11.05011.400 11.50012.600 73.150
8T 1 11T 20T 12T 8T 7 

7 

Beau Herion1226
Premier-IL

11.950 10.200 12.90012.400 11.50013.100 72.050
22T 16 2 3 7 8T 8 

8 

Michael Kelly529
Foothills

12.950 11.500 12.00011.000 12.10012.400 71.950
10T 8T 16T 11T 17 3 9 

9 

Jacob Becchetti199
Aspire

12.250 11.500 11.70012.100 11.00012.700 71.250
17T 8T 4T 15 11 12 10 

10 

Noah Adams1521
Twistars

13.150 11.800 12.35010.800 10.20012.800 71.100
5T 5 19 9 9T 22T 11 

11 

Jeremy Guttman741
Gymnastics World-CA

13.250 8.800 12.70011.400 10.40012.900 69.450
3T 21 11T 5 8 19T 12 

12 

Cole Maher1597
Upper Merion

13.350 10.500 12.65011.000 9.30012.500 69.300
2 15 16T 6 15T 26 13 

13 

Kieran Murdocca1025
Montgomery

12.050 9.300 12.00011.600 11.70012.200 68.850
20T 18 8T 11T 19T 5T 14 

14 

Sam Klein1024
Montgomery

12.250 11.000 11.75010.400 10.80012.300 68.500
17T 12T 21 14 18 14T 15 

15 

Isaac Turnage387
Danik

13.150 9.000 11.60011.600 10.50012.600 68.450
5T 19 8T 17 12T 18 16 

16 

Jarrett Carman1262
Roswell

12.050 10.600 10.60011.000 10.60013.200 68.050
20T 14 16T 24 5T 17 17T

17T

Jayden Paulino788
Hawaii

11.450 11.700 11.00011.400 10.30012.200 68.050
24 6T 11T 23 19T 21 17T

17T

Zach Sipple197
Aspire

11.950 9.900 11.35012.000 10.20011.900 67.300
22T 17 6 19 23 22T 19 

19 

Dylan Vaughn624
Gym Arena

12.300 11.000 10.10010.200 10.80012.000 66.400
16 12T 22 26 21T 14T 20 

20 

Brody Lusk470
Dynamic

11.100 8.900 11.90011.600 10.40011.400 65.300
26 20 8T 13 25 19T 21 

21 

Kyle Huehn988
Michigan

12.650 7.900 11.5509.500 9.50012.000 63.100
13T 23 23 18 21T 25 22 

22 

Christopher Read987
Michigan

11.150 8.400 11.6508.700 10.90011.800 62.600
25 22 24 16 24 13 23 

23 

Jacob Klamer1227
Premier-IL

12.100 6.800 10.35010.700 10.20010.700 60.850
19 26 20 25 27 22T 24 

24 

Dylan Weiss1519
Twistars

12.600 7.600 11.0500.000 10.80012.600 54.650
15 24 25T 20T 12T 14T 25 

25 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Mefford1520
Twistars

12.900 7.300 11.0500.000 0.00010.900 42.150
12 25 25T 20T 26 27T 26 

26 

Michael Jaroh996
Michigan Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 11.50014.200 25.700
27T 27T 25T 27T 1 8T 27 

27 

Carter Lewis530
Foothills

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27T 27T 25T 27T 28 27T 28 

28 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 6H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Thorpe1240
QC Kinsmen

12.050 12.000 13.45011.600 11.40013.600 74.100
6 1 3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jake Hesselink1238
QC Kinsmen

11.700 10.800 12.90010.200 12.10012.500 70.200
7 2 7 3 3 1 2 

2 

Niko Prom1658
West Coast

12.700 10.100 13.55012.100 9.40012.300 70.150
3 3 1 1 4T 8 3T

3T

Ryan McKenna875
Island Canada

12.850 9.900 11.50012.000 11.30012.600 70.150
2 6 2 7 2 3 3T

3T

Jace Pippin1237
QC Kinsmen

13.350 10.000 12.7509.000 9.60012.300 67.000
1 4T 9 4 4T 7 5 

5 

Benjamin Roller1659
West Coast

12.350 9.200 11.30011.000 9.90011.800 65.550
5 8 5 9 8 5T 6 

6 

Jacob Lintemoot580
Genesis

12.450 8.800 12.3009.500 9.00012.300 64.350
4 9 8 6 4T 9 7 

7 

Yoadd Zaguri742
Gymnastics World-CA

0.000 8.500 12.50011.500 11.20012.000 55.700
10T 10 4 5 7 4 8 

8 

Orion Kelly1012
Monmouth

10.900 10.000 10.1008.400 7.5008.600 55.500
9 4T 10 11 11 10 9 

9 

Jay Suh1239
QC Kinsmen

11.650 0.000 11.4000.000 9.90010.800 43.750
8 11 11 8 10 5T 10 

10 

Lucas Sylvestre1236
QC Kinsmen

0.000 9.700 11.00010.400 0.00011.700 42.800
10T 7 6 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Danik * 216.950 39.050 32.200 36.000 37.000 39.000 33.700
21 3 1 1 2

2 QC Kinsmen * 213.000 37.100 32.800 32.200 39.100 38.400 33.400
14 2 3 2 3

3 West Coast * 208.850 38.050 32.900 34.500 35.900 36.700 30.800
33 1 2 4 4

4 Michigan * 202.450 36.850 28.300 30.000 35.600 37.500 34.200
45 4 4 3 1

5 Twistars * 167.900 38.650 26.700 10.800 34.450 36.300 21.000
52 5 17 5 10

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


	MEET_Men_S6H_L9_A13-14
	MEET_Men_S6H_L9_A15+
	TEAM_Men_S6H_L9_AAll

